
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 101-01026

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/14/2001 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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Title: Consider recommendations regarding the construction of Lassen Bikeway/ Pedestrian Bridge
(Replacement) over Maria Ygnacia Creek southwest corner of Lassen Open Space, Goleta area,
Second District, as follows:

a) Approve the project and the Categorical Exemption pursuant to the County's California
Environmental Quality Act Guidelines for the project;

b) Authorize the Director of Public Works to advertise the project.
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ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS8/7/2001 1 Pass

Consider recommendations regarding the construction of Lassen Bikeway/ Pedestrian Bridge (Replacement) over
Maria Ygnacia Creek southwest corner of Lassen Open Space, Goleta area, Second District, as follows:

a) Approve the project and the Categorical Exemption pursuant to the County's California Environmental Quality
Act Guidelines for the project;

b) Authorize the Director of Public Works to advertise the project.
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